Pedestal
TY-ST58P20
PMY11/08/2012© Panasonic Corporation 2012
Product specification (design and specification subject to change without notice)
Dimemsions (W x H x D)
3 kg
566 x 176 x 387 mm
690 x 154 x 492 mm
Weight
5 kg
- Stand pole installation screw (4)    - Unit installation screw (4)
Overturn-prevention parts
- Overturn-prevention belt (2)    - Screw (2)    - Wood screw (2)    - Hook (2)   - Hook securing screw (2)
- Overturn-prevention clamp (2)
Carton Dimensions (W x H x D)
Gross weight
Accessories
Units : mm
Cautions: This drawing is not a scaleDIMENSIONS
* Applicable for 20 series and future 58" / 60" models, LF50 series 70" models.
1/1
566
26
6
21
9
23
2
70
118213
Front
519
163.5
99(58"/60") / 89(70")
84
3
(5
8"
) /
 8
52
 (6
0"
) /
 9
31
(7
0"
)
1399 (58") / 1434 (60") / 1604(70")
50 5546
500
17
6
16
7
89
3
(5
8"
)/
90
2
(6
0"
)
438
26
38
7